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10A168 (K) 10A17H (K) 108188 (%) 10A198 (L) 108208 (A) 108218 (A) 108228 (k) 10823H (’K) 108248 (K) 10A25H (&) 108268 (1)

rELE (ON)
g—ora| ms | wme | e | #Eee | KAl | FE | mew— | mews| wx | Az | 8w [ mw
108168k | 192 192 192
10817B(R)| 454 454 | 646
10818B(#)| 462 462 | 1,108
108198(£)| 845 845 | 1,953
108208(E)| 667 | 1051 | 1,111 51| 627| 18| 953| 622| 703| 414| 264| 7.681| 9634
10821B(A)| 543 571 | 565| 368| 380 | 425| 573 | 367| 430| 205| 163 | 4590 | 14224
108228 (J)| 662 592 | 677| 467| 528| 458 | 698 | 408 | 489 | 273 | 200 | 5452 | 19,676
108238 CK)| 672 571 650 | 395| 435| 382 | 631 | 463 | 444| 216| 180 | 5039 | 24715
105248 (K) 0| 24,715
10/25H (&) 0| 24715
105268 (+) 0| 24,715
4497 | 2,785[ 3003 | 1881 1970 1883 | 2855| 1860 | 2066 | 1,108 | 807 [ 24,715 | 24,715
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F-ore| ms | EEE | @R | EME | KRR | FE | BA%— | %A%=| MK | A% | B | R
108208(K)| 480 480 | 480
108218(K)| 588 588 | 1068
108228(&)| 482 482 | 1550
10A238 ()| 984 983 | 2533
10824B(E)| 797 | 1251 | 1,097 | 726 | 794| 754| 999 | 785 | 852 | 431| 298| 8884 | 11417
10825B(A)| 646 | 652 | 711 423 | 487| 529 | 659 | 468 | 446| 211| 176 | 5408 | 16825
10826B(k)| 586 | 584 | 724 | 378 | 474| 472| 624| 452| 451 | 244| 216 | 5205 22,030
108278(K)| 633 | 598 | 698 | 421 | 457| 437| 656| 478 | 480 | 249 | 195 | 5302 | 27332
108288(K)| 724 810 | 812 469 | 568| 554 | 758 | 562| 588 | 283 | 240 | 6,368 | 33,700
10820B(#)| 873 | 789 | 966 545 | 665| 539 | 826| 612| 586| 336 302 | 7,039 | 40,739
108308 (£)| 1,315 1494 | 1,664 | 1004 | 1042 | 754 | 1283 | 1,151 | 1080 | 530 | 531 | 11,848 | 52587

& & 8108 | 6178 | 6772 3966 | 4487 4039 | 5805 4508 | 4483 | 2284 | 1958 | 52587 | 52587
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